©2016 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | May 31, 2016 | Page 1
Check Point 1400 Appliances | Datasheet
1400 APPLIANCES
BRANCH AND SMALL OFFICE
SECURITY
CHECK POINT
1400 APPLIANCES
Branch and small office security

©2016 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | May 31, 2016 | Page 4
Check Point 1400 Appliances | Datasheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
WIRED CONFIGURATION 1
1430 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite, Wired CPAP-SG1430-NGTP
1450 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite, Wired CPAP-SG1450-NGTP
1470 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite, Wired CPAP-SG1470-NGTP
1490 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite, Wired CPAP-SG1490-NGTP
WI-FI CONFIGURATION (REPLACE –XX IN THE SKU TO SPECIFY THE WI-FI REGION) 1
1430 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention Security suite for 802.11ac Wi-Fi   CPAP-SG1430-NGTP-W-XX
1450 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention Security suite for 802.11ac Wi-Fi   CPAP-SG1450-NGTP-W-XX
1470 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention Security suite for 802.11ac Wi-Fi   CPAP-SG1470-NGTP-W-XX
1490 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention Security suite for 802.11ac Wi-Fi   CPAP-SG1490-NGTP-W-XX
WI-FI REGIONS
USA, Canada add -US
Europe  add -EU
Japan add -JP